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P. G. Batch 2023 & 2024

Date Days Time Topic
Date:- 25.04.2025

Name

01.05.2025 Thursady 02pm to 04pm Lab Teaching - study of antihistaminic drugs anti-allergic drugs
by mast cell stablizatin method with help of histaminc chamber

All PG Resident
02.05.2025 Friday 02pm to 04pm |Chrono Pharmacology All PG Resident

03.05.2025 Saturday 02pm to 04pm
Calculation of basic statistical of parameters
(mean, median,,mode SD, standard error etc.)

All PG Resident

05.05.2025 Monday 10am to 12pm
Seminar- Drug acting on Kidney, relevant physiology of urine
formation and anti - diuretics Dr. Kavyanshi Verma

06.05.2025 Tuesday 10am to 12pm Journal Club
Dr. Noor Fatima07.05.2025 Wednesday 10am to 12pm Recent Advances - Migrane Dr. Juhi Maurya

08.05.2025 Thursady 02pm to 04pm
Study of muscle Relaxant activity with the help of
'Rota - Rod Apparatus' All PG Resident

05.2025 Friday 02pm to 04pm P-Drug All PG Resident
10.05.2025 Saturday 02pm to 04pm

Screening Methods - Evaluation of drugs having Anti-convulsant
activity All PG Resident

12.05.2025 Monday 10am to 12pm Seminar - Diuretics
Dr. Pravah Saxena13.05.2025 Tuesday 10am to 12pm Journal Club
Dr. Juhi Maurya14.05.2025 Wednesday 10am to 12pm Recent Advances in Gout Dr. Noor Fatima15.05.2025 Thursady 02pm to 04pm |Lab - CNS depressants & stimulants using actophotometer All PG Resident

16.05.2025 Friday 02pm to 04pm
Drug Types - Designer(Club drugs), Chiral drugs, Mee too drugs
Counterfeit All PG Resident

17.05.2025 Saturday 02pm to 04pm
Screening Methods - Evaluation of drugs having Sedative &
hypnotic activity

All PG Resident

19.05.2025 Monday 10am to 12pm Seminar - Drugs doses & Pharmacotherapeutics
20.05.2025 Tuesday 10am to 12pm Journal Club (Critical Appraisal)
21.05.2025 Wednesday 10am to 12pm Recent Advances - Rheumatoid Arthrits
22.05.2025 Thursady 02pm to 04pm Revision Class - General Pharmacology
23.05.2025 Friday 02pm to 04pm Systemic Review & Meta Analysis

Dr. Noor Fatima

Dr. Kavyanshi Verma
Dr. Pravah Saxena

All PG Resident

All PG Resident24.05.2025 Saturday 02pm to 04pm Introduction to Experimental Pharmacology All PG Resident
Seminar - Evidence based Medicine New drug development &2.05.2025 Monday 10am to 12pm Dr. aaJuhi Maury
Pharmacoeconomics

27.05.2025 Tuesday 10am to 12pm Journal Club (Critical Appraisal) Dr. Pravah Saxena28.05.2025 Wednesday 10am to 12pm Recent Advances - Diabetes Mellitus Dr. Kavyanshi Verma
Lab - Study of drugs acting on CNS (including anxiolytic
activity) using following modules29.05.2025 Thursady 02pm to 04pm

All PG Resident*Elevated Plus maze mehtod

Pole Climbing Method
30.05.2025 Friday 02pm to 04pm
31.05.2025 Saturday 02pm to 04pm

History of Drug Discovery
Introduction to Experimental Pharmacology

All PG Resident

All PG Resident
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